shade so	hubla						N	
		BILL						
	LTD.	Bond	For C	ommercia ola 5 9 ancer Coe		24	014	
da my Cha	rges/Fees	aniapa	I Ass	Ignment	sstated bel	ow:	717	
						AND DESCRIPTION OF REAL PROPERTY.	Quantity And Amount	
4 4000							Payble	
-ue							10-15-1-16-1	
No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot		Quant	tity [	Rate		Amount		
		9					_ /	
		-						
		10		138		1380	0	
		1		20	0	290		
	0				1			
Job No.	-		Amo	unti-	٠.	. 13	20	
202401	410		1000					
			Amo	unti=				
E	of an	and Tot	tal (/	+B) For	Net Paymo	ent 🦠	81 out E	
soud P		hund	ne d	and	eights	Rubery.		
		-			1			
tre Collection Type	Quantity Syn	iched/ Qu	uantity f	lejectedby	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
9 -	10		0		10	10	0	
BPS 92	NEB M	ela.	rrect to t	Benefic	lary Bank Nan	no: Kolak M	ahinda Ran	
	Sant	taken			_		ed On)	
	Indira Nagar,  rda my Cha  A Collo  ascription/Oth  NAOLA  Job No.  Qo240  ature:  P  Collection Type  Correction Type  Collection Type  Collection Type  Collection Type	rda my Charges/Feed  d Pollo  a Pollo  pacription/Others  All Logy  ature 1 1/294  Job No. Task  Regyonio 1  Light ar  sound Thorex  are Collection Quantity Syntheric Submitte  P - 10  are in aboth sides of the page) is  BPS 92 83 N  hashauk Shuk  IS 47 43 65/2	TRIX PVT. LTD. Indira Hagar.  Indira	THIX PVT. LTD. Indira Magar.  Pate Free!  Indira Magar.  Pate Free!  Indira Magar.  Pate Golden Assemble Assemb	TRIX PVT, LTD, Indira Hagar, Bill No. 359 Freelancer Code  rds my Charges/Foosagainst Assignment  Original Assignment  Number and Date  4 1000,  10 138  Inscription/Others  Mol-by  Job No. Task Code Amount:  Quantity Rate 9 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	TRIX PVT. LTD. Indira Hagar.  Date: 359248   Freelancer Code: MILLIE  reds my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated bel  Original Assignment   Revise.    A 600.  10   138    Description/Others   10   138    Description/Others   10   138    Date: 359248   Indirect   Indirect	Bill No. 35924  Freelancer Code  Freelancer Code  MILTOF  Original Assignment  A Co.O.  Original Assignment  Number and Date  Revised Assignment  Number and Date  A Go.O.  IO 138  ISSO  Date:  JO 10  Date:	

Name of the Freelancer: Address:- Sisauna Mobile No:- 912979	- Rama	lajeevan						
	1		BII	LL				
Customer's Name & Add		V 112 112	201767	1	ommercia	Use:		
To: MARKET XCEL DA House No.151, Sec 20, Near CNS Lucknow - 226016 PAN No.: AAECM5086D				Date	(ancer Cod	29	F2023-	1ax
	Towards	my Charges	/Feesagai	inst Ass	signment	sstated belo		3
Job No: 20240			Ori	iginal A	ssignment and Date	Revised	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: 2024 - V	souldP	200			0.13			Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	U-P							and the second
Fees for Assignment			2 1 9 9		Diegra.	-	SALERICA	
Data Collection Type & S	iegment		Qu	antity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges				_	200	50	0	
2- Recruitment/Contac	t/Listing		-	-	10.0		1200	0
3- Main Interview -				31	138		1255	8
4- Main interview-	1000			- 10 10				
5- Moderation/Translat (Specify)	tion/Transcr	iption/Others					Maria.	
Other Fees/Charges						-		
Supervision Charges	7.1	1						
Executive Name:	ditch		onma.	-	111	~		
EIC Employee ID: Date	e: Signatu	re:	1347	9	, wes	-		2
Totals		Job No.	Task Code	, am	ount:-		1255	2 + 1000
A) Fees for Assignemt			lask Code	Ailis	JUIN."	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	1237	0 1
		20240410						1700
B) Supervision Charges					ount:-		. 15.	13000
This	sech			Total (	A+B) For	Net Paymer	it to	38 1380
Rupees In Words: Toel	re tho	would fel	ve to	wheel	and	fifty	eight 1	Life
			Sur	mmai				
Assignment Number Job No. Segme	ent Centre	I Collection I	ntity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
0410 Que	4.0.4	-	31	0		31	91	0
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account N Beneficiary Bank Account N	GUN ame: Ra	nsajecu	N					of Barade
Beneficiary Bank Account N E&OE	A	70/000				PERSONAL PROPERTY.	LA LISO	BARDAN
Rom Bayenan (Signature & Date	2)		Santa Seproved by		Singh		necked & Cleare	ed On:

を見れれたのの

From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	he Freela Falza	ncer:- 1 Wage	rikas do h	Trite well we	redli .							
						BIL	L					
Customer					riot	2010	For C	ommercia	l Use:		This	
To: MAR House No.15 Lucknow - 23 PAN No.: AAE	1, Sec 20, Ne 8016				ID.		Bill N Date: Freel	NI IOI	24	124	0 F 202 to	-195 383
1000	No. of State	To	wards	my Char	ges/Fees	again	st Ass	ignment	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	N. THERMAN	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSONS NAME AND ADDRESS OF TH	-
Job No:	202	4041	0	200 March	1 to 100	Original Assignm Number and Da				Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	2024	- Wou	ald	Poll.								rayore
Fieldwork I		0.0		LASSE &					A The Martin	200	Car Berry	T
Fees for		Marie Company		4 (1) (A) (A)		0	ntity	Rate			Amount	
Data Colle			ment			Qua	multy	800		0	0 000	, /
-	ruitment/(	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	sting					000	-	, ,		
	n interview					70		138		9		
4- Mai	n interview	y-										
	deration/Tr ecify)	anslation,	/Transcri	ption/Othe	rs							
Other Fe	es/Charg	jes .										
Supervisio		- 11										
Executiv				19 Ve	2mg	-7	_	1. 1	^			
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date: S	signatu	re:	X	2	0	-	_	_		-
A) Fees for	Assignam	,		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-			96	60 1 2000
A) rees for	Assigner			202404	0							
B) Supervis	sion Charg	05		101.01			Ami	ount:-				
B) Supervi	-1	in the same of			n. Gr	and T	otal (	A+B) For	Net Pa	ymer	it 10	160/-
Rupees in V	Nords:	de de	40	word	AND			and	222	dr	Rules	ed_
~ / · · · ·		-120	410	سين سي			nma			-0	The state of	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qua Accepte	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20240	Quark	4.0	-	70		0		70		70	0
My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary	Bank Acc	ber is: I ount Name	a: NIK	F1791 Live 1007 LF187	pathi		correct to	Benefic	ciary Bank	Name	with all terms and one of the second of the	
E&OE	1	-			/	7/1	7	100	4	Bill Re	eceived On:	
1	1 ach			-	Soutesh w lingh Bill Checked & Cleared On:				ed On:			
0	Signature I	a Date)		1	Approved by with date							

of it from the state of the sta

Name of the Freelancer:- In Address:- Atarsa. Name Mobile No:- 91956932	ndrajed 8	stugh.						
2(3)4334			BIL	L				MARKET
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA M House No.151, Sec 20, Near CNS Hospit Lucknow - 226016 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		TD.	DELE STATE S	Bill N	3592	1 Use: 20/0/24 de: MXLLO	9-	164
Tov	vards my Char	ges/Feesa	again			NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSONS AND ADDRESS O	AND REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUM	Mar 1912 Co. 1
10b No: 20240410	THE SHOP OF SHIP	15 8 8 9 1	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Number	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: 2024 - Wa	ild-Poll.							
Fieldwork Locations: U.P.	on the second	all interes	1900	12.40		2 50 202 5000		
Fees for Assignment		N T T T T	•	-414	Data		Amount	THE STREET
Data Collection Type & Segm	ent		Qua	ntity	Rate			
1- Briefing charges	1		7		200		1000	
2- Recruitment/Contact/List	ing		2	0	138	To be designed to the last of	2760	
3- Main interview -			~		130		~100	7-1
4- Main interview-	1 11 1011		-					
5- Moderation/Translation/T (Specify)	ranscription/Othe	ers					Market .	
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges	- \							
		wheel h	7	-	1,1			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Si	gnature:	1	_	_	X			
Totals	Job No.	Task	(Code Amount:- 1000+2760 /.					
A) Fees for Assignemt	2024041		2009			100	0 100.10	1
	2024041	10	-	Am	ount:-			
B) Supervision Charges		C	-d T	2000		r Net Payme	nt 2	760/_
The				•			0. 0	700/
Rupees in Words:	thousand	Seve	n of	much	unca o	and Mix	the komb	eer_
			Sun	nma	ry			J. J. J. Land
Assignment Number Job No. Segment	Centre Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte		CAR STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20240 410 Quant	U8 -	20			0	20	20	0
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number E&OE	Trapped Trapped	- fry	75	408	Benefi	ciary Bank Nam		006281
(Signature & Date)		Approv		with d	ate			

y free the sheet ted in the but ted

						BIL	L				
Custome	r's Name	& Addres	s	100	no.	12001	(C) (S) (S) (S)	Commercial		1999	
To : MA	RKET XC	EL DATA	MATRI	X PVT. L	TD.			2501	0.0	)24 (0F2023-	1000
Lucknow -	51, Sec 20, N 226016	ieai UNS no	spital, indir	a wagar,			Date	::	9/180	124	
PAN No.: A	AECM5086D	-	THE REAL PROPERTY.				Free	lancer Code	MXL	oF2023-	681-
100	1000	To	owards	my Charg	ges/Fees	again	st As	signment/s	stated bel	ow:	100 C
Job No:	202	4041	0		Orig	inal A	ssignment and Date	Revised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity A	
Job Title	: 202			Pall.						THE WAY THE	Payble
CHEST CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O	Locations:		.P-	Salaria de	d.B wm b	100	50 E2	TIL STORE	ANCHO	THE RESERVE	1 1 100
AND PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	Assignm			a street you	OF SCALE		GI I		1000		TI P CLE
	ection Typ		ment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
	eruitment/		istina		-	1		200		1000	
	in intervier		String			2	14	138	6	7233	<u> </u>
4- Ma	in intervie	w-	TO VALE						-	1 1-1	
	deration/Topecify)		/Transcri	ption/Othe	rs						
Other Fe	es/Char	ges .					TI				
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	n Charges										
Executiv	o Name:	9	itend	na V	ermo						
		D-4	·		NV	au	7 -	71	1	REST THE REAL PROPERTY.	The second second
	loyee ID	: Date: S	ignatu		MX	94	3 -	200	也	To a state	
Totals	loyee ID			re:	MX	gy:	J -	Ada	de_	601)	→   0 o
Totals				Job No.	Task	99.	Amo	ount:-	والحي	6072 <del>231</del>	₹+100
Totals  A) Fees fo	r Assignem	t		re:	Task	99.		ount:-	محر .	6072 <del>231</del>	⊋ →   0 0
Totals  A) Fees fo	loyee ID	t	8	10b No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-	Net Payme	60)2 <del>23</del> 1	⊋ +  oo
Totals  A) Fees fo  B) Supervi	r Assignem	t		Job No.	Task O Gra	Code	Amo	ount:-	Net Payme	0 0	2 + 100
Totals  A) Fees fo	r Assignem	t	8	10b No.	Task O Gra	Code	Amo	A+B) For	and to	60)2 <del>23</del>	2 + 100 bead-
Totals  A) Fees fo  B) Supervi	r Assignem	t	8	100 No.	Task O Gra	Code and To	Amo	A+B) For	and to	0 0	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoi
Totals  A) Fees for  B) Supervi  Rupees in  Assignment	r Assignem slon Charg	es Segment	Sey	Job No. Date Collection	Gra Quantity Sym	Code and To	Amo	A+B) For A	myoice Quantity	Quantity Paldinthis	Quantity Payable

From Name of the Freelancer:- May Address:- Jebbaga Luc Mobile No:-917860 St2	4 Shaivastava	og Un	ngo		1 1 1 1 1	
110000	.50	BILL		1000	in the second	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA House No. 151, Sec. 20, Near CNS Hospital Indira Nagar, Lucknow - 226016 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		F	or Commercial No:		51 Kof 2023-	-075
Towa	rds my Charges/Fee	sagainst	Assignmen	t/sstated he	low:	0 //3
Job No: 2024 0410		Origina	al Assignme per and Date	nt Revise	d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: 2024 Wan	ld Pall	10000	10 19 19 19	100		Payble
Fieldwork Locations: UP	S A MILE PLANTED	The property of	1419	THE PARTY NAMED IN		
Fees for Assignment			and the second	Edward .	FOLIS WAS	the arms
Data Collection Type & Segmen		Quantit	ty Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges		3	500	0	15001-	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						
3- Main interview -		30	138		41401-	
4- Main interview-						100000000000000000000000000000000000000
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Others		7		Din A	
Other Fees/Charges		Tanta C	The state of the s		The State of the S	11337
Supervision Charges	Α				100 10 10 max	
Executive Name:		NIVASTO	V			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature: My	474	A-			
Totals					and the state of	
A) Fees for Assignemt		Code A	Amount:-	1500		
	20240410			. 414	0	
B) Supervision Charges		A	Amount:-		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	THE PERSON NAMED IN
Four	Gra	and Total	I (A+B) Fo	r Net Payme	ent 4500.	+ 414 0-15
1 111 1 1 11	1 - 1	undre	1 01		1	1/0
		Summ	ary	0		//
Assignment Job No. Segment Cen	tre Date Collection Type Quantity Syn Submitte		tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20140 Quant UP			Ð	30	30.	0
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	1970   0000	445 6430	Benefic Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e with all terms and consider Bank of BALBO.	t Bornoda
(Signature & Date)		autosh ex by with	AND RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	Bill C	hecked & Cleared	d On:

.... ... . ... ... ... ....

10

		D	11.1					
		8	ILL			B. J. B.	THE STATE OF THE S	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	DIV DIG	der	For	Commerc	ial Use:			
House No.151, Sec. 20, Near CNS Hospital,	KIX PVI. LTD		DIII	No.	0-4		The same of	
Indira Nagar, Lucknow - 226016			Bill	: alsol	29 254	52		
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	455 5TO 0 175		Free	lancer Co	ide: mxl	52 Kof2024	-423	
Toward	ls my Charge	s/Feesaga						
Job No: 20240410		0	riginal A	ssignmer and Date	nt Revise	Revised Assignment Number and Date		
Job Title: 2024 Ward	of Pall	Design St.	27 670	3000	CO PIGNICAL		Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: UP	A THE PARTY AND	A ALL OF A	40100	SUPPLIED.	Will 20 77- 07	The same of the sa	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
Fees for Assignment		2024	Service State	1000		The second second	and the same	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Q	uantity	Rate		Amount	N 197 8 24	
1- Briefing charges			-11				The Paris	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							POLICE T	
3- Main Interview -			0	138		1380/-		
4- Main Interview-			1000			I SHE FREE	an and	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transl (Specify)	cription/Others			B. a.			1 10	
Other Fees/Charges							15 3 300	
Supervision Charges	A .	-		E LITT				
Executive Name:	Imshu	Shot	19879	Vq				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals	ure:	ny 47	y B	_		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		
	I had all	I			- 10 - 10 1	A COLUMN		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Cod	e Amo	ount:-			The same	
	20240410				130	0/-		
B) Supervision Charges				ount:-				
The state of the s	The state of	Grand	Total (	A+B) For	Net Paym	ent 138	0/	
Rupees in Words: One thay	agnd on	ree h	undo.	ed ei	about 5	voes on	411	
		Su	mmai	y	0	7	01	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre		ntity Synched/ Submitted	10 (ASSET) 10 (ASSET) 27 (ASSET)	Rejectedby greed by mo	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
20240 Quant C/CO	-	10		0	10	10	0	
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	ishu hup	49		Benefic	clary Bank Nan	e with all terms and co	992	
Anshu Crupta	6	anto	the my	Lings	BIII F	Received On:	d On:	

Name of the Freelanger: An Address: Kalauli Faus Mobile No: 93/86	klt Kuman wikhabad				1	70	4	
		BI						
Customer's Name & Address To : MARKET XCEL DATA M	ATRIX PVT. LTD.	enolité		Commercia	al Use:			
House No.151, Sec. 20, Near CNS Hospit Indira Nagar, Lucknow - 226016 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	al,		Bill I Date Free	No: e: 8 10	24 25 de: M	453 ALILO	F200	23-374
Tow	ards my Charges	/Feesagal	nst As	slanment	sstated	helow		
30b No: 2024 041		Orl	ginal A	ssignment and Date	Rev	ised Assignment		Quantity And
Job Titles 2024 Wa	uld Poll		7 555			moer and	Date	Amount Payble
Fieldwork Locations: UP	· UIK	K.		20110				The second second
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segme	nt	Qua	intity	Rate			Amount	to hip out
1- Briefing charges		7		500	2	1500	2/-	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listin	ig .	1		-3-0-		100	7	
3- Main interview -		13	0	138		2 112	0 1	= TIQUE
4- Main interview-		10		130		7	7	17010
5- Moderation/Translation/Tra (Specify)	nscription/Others					77		PATT
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges	Λ.							
Executive Name:	lonshu	Shair	Vas-	909				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	nature:	D 40	4"	An				
Totals					-			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	THE STATE OF THE S			
	20240410			1799	0 +	920	1-	
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-				1794
Severte	eh	Grand To	otal (A	A+B) For	Net Pav	ment	120	2757
Rupees in Words Anna	11			1			177	1 1
(10)	Thousan	Sum		y	Follow	1.7	rpes	only/-
Assignment Job No. Segment Ce	otra I Consection I	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Rejectedby reed by me	nvoice Quant Accepted	a amounter)	Paidinthis roice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
4024 Quant 1	10 - 5	30	(	0	20	97	76	0
I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: ABORE	nkit Kum	ian	orrect to t	Beneficia	ry Bank N	ame: SC	BI	
Ankit	5	antos	han	Lingh	BII	Received		100
(Signature & Date)		proved by with date Bill Checked & Cleared On:						

1-

Austomer's Name & Address  O: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  Ouse No.151, Sec. 20, Near CNS Hospital,  dira Nagar, Lucknow - 226016  AN No.: AAECM5086D  Towards my Charges/Fee  Ob No: 2040 Monday Poll  eldwork Locations: Up A (m) (m)  eldwork Locations: Up A (m) (m)  ees for Assignment  ata Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main Interview -  4- Main interview-  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others  (Specify) (	Bill Dat Free sagainst As	No: e: 9/10/2 elancer Code ssignment/s: Assignment r and Date  Rate	4 25454 : MXLKO F20	Quantity And Amount Payble
o: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  ouse No.151, Sec. 20, Near CNS Hospital, dira Nagar, Lucknow - 226016  AN No.: AAECM5086D  Towards my Charges/Fee  ob No: 294090000000000000000000000000000000000	Dat Free sagainst As Original A Number	e: 9/10/2 elancer Code essignment/s: Assignment and Date  Rate	stated below:  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount	Quantity And Amount Payble
dira Nagar, Lucknow - 226016 AN No.: AAECM5086D  Towards my Charges/Fee  b No: 2024 0910  b Title: 9024 Coarld Poll eldwork Locations: U. J. L.	Dat Free sagainst As Original A Number	e: 9/10/2 elancer Code essignment/s: Assignment and Date  Rate	stated below:  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount	Quantity And Amount Payble
Towards my Charges/Fee:  b No: 2024 040  b Title: 9024 Coard Poll  eldwork Locations: Up A Cord  ees for Assignment  ata Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview-  4- Main interview-  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Original Number	Assignment and Date	stated below:  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount	Quantity And Amount Payble
b No: 2024040  b Title: 9024 Confd Poll  eldwork Locations: UP & UP	Original Number	Assignment rand Date  Rate	Revised Assignment Number and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
b No: 2024040  b Title: 9024 Confd Poll  eldwork Locations: UP & UP	Original Number	Assignment rand Date  Rate	Revised Assignment Number and Date	Amount Payble
eldwork Locations: UP LOCAL Polleldwork Locations: UP LOCAL Polleldwork Locations: UP LOCAL Polle eldwork Location Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview - 4- Main Interview - 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Quantity	Rate	Number and Date	Amount Payble
eldwork Locations:  Description  ata Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview -  4- Main interview-  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	33	500		
ees for Assignment ata Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview - 4- Main Interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	33	500		unt
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	33	500		unt
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview - 4- Main Interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	33	500		unt
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview - 4- Main Interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	164		1500/1	
3- Main Interview - 4- Main Interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	164	138	102-7	
4- Main Interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	10-	150		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			19736	7
(Specify)		15 8 16		
	1813	500	6500	
ther Fees/Charges			All the state of t	
upervision Charges	,	1		Tell by the particular state of
	hoivas	tgv 9		
C Employee ID: Date: Signature: (h)	477	pu		
	Code Am	ount:-		
	Code An	louit.	Tract	- 000-1
Supervision Charges	Arr	ount:-	420)1	0000)
			at Daymant .	5052
1 1 1 1 1 1	111	A+B) FOR N	et Payment	3035/1
pees in Words: Thousand e	gh! h	Hadd 70	11/2 1000.	sypaes only
Eight	Summa	ry		,
ssignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Sym	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	Rejectedby Im	Accepted Quantity Paidint	this Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:
2024 Swant UP8 +00	-	0	+04 70H	- 0
olemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is	In and correct t	the hest of much	liefe and I person with all learns	nd conditions
y PAN Account Number is:	and correct to			
	an	Beneficiar	y Bank Name: India	Post lamen
eneficiary Bank Account Name: 1579 286 Kurreneficiary Bank Account Number: 0564102729	1		y IFSC Code: IPOS	
80E	7.6		2100	0.0
	To Marin	Jingh	Bill Received On:	

						Marie Wall	- Lander	Alter Contract Contra		Mindle Sand	
From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	he Freelan	SOZ	oun Row	bhat 8	singh						
						BIL	L		THE PARTY		
To: MAR	's Name & KET XCEI 1, Sec. 20, Ne Lucknow - 23 CM5086D	ar CNS Ho	MATRI	X PVT. L	TD.	2128	For C	6/10/	254	55 20 f 2024	1-393
The sale	THE REAL PROPERTY.	To	owards	my Char	ges/Fees	sagalı			sstated belo		OPPOSE NOT
Job No:	202	404	110					ssignment and Date		Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	202	4 0	Varl	d Pel	l	100 100	C WEST	in it has	S FIGHT CO.	THE SELECTION	Payble
Fieldwork L	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	up	44	<b>C</b> .	0,53,620	m ka	200	COLLEGE	N 10 20 10	WASHINGTON TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRES	
	Assignme				-				-	and the off hear for	Enthus me.
	ection Typ		ment			Qua	antity	Rate		Amount	
	efing charg		lables	Arthur		-		300		icon /	
	n Interview		isting	-		A	- COV	138	-	7-0-1	- 17116/
P. Control of the Con	n interview				1	3	5	158		1 > 10/	- 1000
5- Mod	deration/Tr	anslation	/Transcri	iption/Othe	ers		17				
Other Fe	es/Charg	ies			p.Dr						
Supervision				Α				,			
Executive	e Name:			100	shy	2	MINO	98-900	,		
EIC Emp	loyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	re:	m	0 0	F4	Alex			
Totals								7050	manda Bu		
A) Fees for	Assignem	1		Job No.	TO SEE	Code	Amo	ount:-	0 - 0	, 1=	
			1	202401	10			and the	859	10/7 /c	2210/-
B) Supervis	sion Charge	es					Amo	ount:-	122		
1570,784	-	tein	seeh		Gi	and '	Total (	A+B) For	Net Payme	ent Asso	- 1211d
Rupees in \	Words:	ia	-1	NURON	nd A	tt	hun	dred	Nine >	sypus 0	nha-
		0			02	Sur	mma	ry	Ten U	7	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit	2997695555555		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	0410	Roant	Ula UK.	-	95			0	93	a	٥
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	clare the information of the count Num y Bank According Bank According to the count of the count	ber is: ount Nam	A/F	n Prat	phat	Sir	gh	Benefi	ciary Bank Nan	e with all terms and cone: Bank on BKIDO	f India
<u> हर</u>	Yn ( Signature	RIE & Date)			Appro		with a	sm l	ingh Bill	Checked & Clean	ed On:
					-		-	7-1-1-1-1	THE REAL PROPERTY.		

From Name of t Address:- Mobile No		incer:-Pe uKhab 152-43			2							
			-			BIL	1		THE RESERVE		12000	
Customer To: MAR House No.15 Indira Nagar, PAN No.: AAE	KET XCE 1, Sec. 20, N Lucknow - 2	L DATA	MATRI	X PVT. L	TD.	POUR	For (	No: 910/		56 Kof2a	4-399	
		To	wards	my Char	ges/F	eesagalı	nst As	signment	sstated bel	ow:	4 1 1	
Job No:	20	LY 041	The state of the s	a because		Orl	ginal A	ssignmen and Date	t Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title:	901	14 00	10	Dorld	Proll		- 10 miles			P		
Fieldwork I	ocations:	U	820	1. [.			and the same					
Fees for	Assignm	ent			THE RESERVE	The same		7-12-12-12	Carlo Control Chica	The State of	- Charles and	
Data Colle	ection Typ	pe & Segi	ment			Qua	antity	Rate		Amount		
1- Brie	efing charg	ges				-2		SON		10000 /5		
2- Rec	ruitment/	Contact/Li	isting							100		
3- Ma	in intervie	w -				5	0	138	6	9001.		
4- Ma	in intervie	W-									100000	
	deration/T becify)		/Transcr	ption/Othe	ers							
Other Fe	es/Char	ges		THE REAL PROPERTY.						and Ams.	M. 4: 8 50	
Supervisio	n Charges			_						THE RESERVE		
Executiv	e Name:			100	she	· SI	min	98 an	9			
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date: 5	Signatu	re:		mx	47	1 An	_			
Totals	and the last							1				
A) Fees for	Assigner	nt		Job No.	-	Task Code	Am	ount:-	-	,	1 17	
			5	07404	0				39 cm	)   -		
B) Supervi	sion Charg	jes	1				Am	ount:-			With the later	
12.2		Cix	1			Grand 1	rotal (	A+B) Fo	r Net Paym	ent 79	00/-	
Rupees In	Words:	Solo	7	hous	and	pin	eb	Munda	gar. be		1/	
						Sur	nma	ry				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ity Synched/ ibmitted	The second second	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
	2024	Quant	UPZ		2	50	d		50	50	0	
My PAN A Beneficiar	ccount Nur y Bank Acc	mber is: Y	e: Pan ber: 7	Kaj 61410	Ku	man 00 185	<b>%</b>	Benefi	clary Bank Nar	ne: Bank and come: Ba	of 9ndia 007614	
-tar	Signature	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		-	K	oproved by	-		0		10000	

rom lame of the address:- lobile No:-						BIL	L					
Customer's	Name &	Address	77.63	ATT.	610	o idea	For Co	ommercial	Use:		TO BE	
To: MARKI House No.151, S Indira Nagar, Lu PAN No.: AAECN	Sec. 20, Ne cknow - 22	or CNS Hos	MATRIX	PVT. LT	D.		Bill N Date: Freel	o: 0/0/2	4 25 MX	457 110 f 202	3-166	
10000	1000	To	wards n	ny Charg	es/Fee	sagain		lgnment/s	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	THE RESIDENCE WHEN PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PA	A PARTICLE WAS	
lob Not	2020	1041	A POST OF	0 4	A CONTRACT	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revis	ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
ob Title:		4 C	Sorld	Tell	a dilinor			O STREET	TWEE ST	120		
Fieldwork Lo		uf	To.	C.		75.77					The section of the second	
Fees for As					-	T Our	ntity	Rate	1	Amount		
Data Collec			nent			4		500	2500 J			
	ng charge	es contact/Li	sting					200		-	0/-	
	interview	_	Jany									
No. of Contract of	Interview											
			/Transcrip	tion/Othe	rs		7 7 7 7			HITTER THE		
	cify)		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					I William	4600			
Other Fee:	s/Charg	es		EPFAT				A Ala	1	ANOG .	1-	
Supervision			A	-	0	173	الم	18 030	7/1	W-2027		
Executive			10	nshu	2	VUIN	anda	An				
EIC Emplo	yee ID:	Date: 5	Signatu	re:	11/	4-		11~				
Totals	Leelan am			Job No.	Tas	sk Code	Am	ount:-				
A) Fees for A	Assignem			024041				1	479	C+- 10	395 ) -	
			-	027011			Am	ount:-		> /		
B) Supervisi	on Charg	es			-	Frand '		A+B) For	Net Pav	ment 167	98/-	
		leh	11		1	B-	_	dred =	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		100 m/s)	
Rupees in W	ords:	1	5	house	ind j	Sui	mma	1	itedg		1	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Subm			y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quan Accepted	Quantity Paidinthi Invoice	s Quantity Payable Subsequent Invol	
	- 410	Quant	UK.	-	-			-	~			
Beneficiary	count Nur Bank Acc	count Nan	ne: 10r	Booth sides of Party Sha	Guy		d correct			Name: ICIC		
EXCE	-2 is	~			App		tosh	m)	int -	Bill Checked & Cle	ared On:	

798565020	Ke mon G	BILL	7 7 7			The state of the s
		For	Commercial U	lse:		
ustomer's Name & Address o: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX	PVT. LTD.		A District	-	-	
ouse No.151, Sec. 20, Near CNS Hospital,			I No:	25477		THE COLUMN
dira Nagar, Lucknow - 226016		Fr	eelancer Code:	MX40F2	274-W	74
AN No.: AAECM5086D	and on Exercise			totad below:	711	
Towards r	my Charges/F	eesagainst /	Assignment/ss	Stated Delow.		and the same
ob No: 20240 410	Spice Person	Origina Numb	l Assignment er and Date	Revised Assi Number an	d Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
ob Title: 2024 - Would Fo	all	and being the	M BURNEY	William Street		The second second
Fieldwork Locations: UP & UK		Ass DL Asses	A TOTAL STATE	The same of the sa		
Fees for Assignment	The state of the s		provide the same of the last		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quanti	ty Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges					-	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						
3- Main Interview -	-					
4- Main interview-						THE PARTY NAMED IN
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	iption/Others					
Other Fees/Charges		11 0/	170 06	व पाप	0	May be a little
Supervision Charges		00X	138636	<u> </u>		
Executive Name: Theher for	nopara	hau A	- /			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signati	ure: MX	777	NS-			
Totals			Amount:-			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amount.			
				4140 /		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
B) Supervision Charges	20240410		Amount:-	( - ( - /	ul	10/-
				Net Payment	1	1-/
Rupees in Words: Faun The	ucard (	The Her	dud For	of ly	4-	
Kupees III Words.	100	Sum	mary			The state of the s
			Quantity Rejectedby	Photographic Company of the Company	antity Paidinth	Quantity Payable Subsequent Involc
	e   Collection	Submitted 10	C and Agreed by me	Accepted	HITOICE	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
	Callection	Submitted 10	C and Agreed by me	Accepted	anyone -	-
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	e Callection Type	Submitted 10	C and Agreed by me	-	-	d conditions.
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	e Callection Type	Submitted 10	C and Agreed by me	-	-	d conditions.
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Number 20240 Doord UP Segment UP Seg	rein (both sides of the	e page) is true and of	correct to the best of m	ny beliefs and I agree w	ith all terms an	d conditions.
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Number 20240 Doord UP Segment UP Seg	rein (both sides of the	e page) is true and of	correct to the best of m	ny beliefs and I agree w	ith all terms an	d conditions.
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Number 20240 Doord UV Segment VIC	rein (both sides of the	e page) is true and of	correct to the best of m	ny beliefs and I agree wi iciary Bank Name: iciary IFSC Code:	ith all terms an	d conditions.

n'e e et in ut ed to er k

-	0.00		_						-			
No Ad Mi	ime of the idress:	Freeland Freeland	cers- A	vaid )	when	net ter	0					
		9113	027	143			BIL	L				
CIT	stomer's	Name &	Address	MATRI	X PVT. L1	rD.	100	1	ommercia	il Use:		
Ho	To I MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  House No.151, Sec. 20, Near CNS Hospital, Indira Nagar, Lucknow - 226016 PAN No.: AAECM5086D							Bill N Date Free!	ancer co	254 MILLS	78	-200
			To	wards	my Charg	jes/Fees	agalı	ALC: UNKNOWN BOOK OF THE PARTY		sstated belo		
1000	b No:		you		A TALLORS				ssignmen and Date		Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
30	b Title:	2024	Word	1 Po	11	· Joseph					BELLE BE	
FI	eldwork Lo	cations:	UP.	2 01	4	92 92	PER SE	27 2 6	Carl S House	THE PLANS		
1000	ees for A	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE				-		***	Bata	-	Amount	
0	ata Collec		-	ment			Qui	antity	Coo	100	0	
		ing charge		otton			-	5	200	- Do		THE LABOR
L		ultment/C		sting			-				La Paris	
H	Marie Company of the	Interview	_		-							
H	The same of the sa			Channe	intion/Othe	***						
	(Spe	cify),	ammon.	/ Transcr	iption/Othe	113						
and the same	ther Fee		ies				ווכן	XIZE	10 300	FB 12	35	
	Supervision	Names	And	2.	hap-y	a	1	1	1			
	EIC Empl					X47F	1	In	· /			
-	Totals							1			The Sales of	
	) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	CARLOS DE LA CONTRACTOR	Code	Am	ount:-			
H					202400	130		1500				
1	3) Supervis	ion Charg	05		20240	110		100000	ount:-	D-FB	1.07	-1
H						Gr	and	Total (	A+B) For	Net Payme	int 1025	5/-
1	Rupees In V	Words?	TAN	Lauc	org.	100	lest	lest	This	ty PM	Refuel	•
f			0	0				mma	,	,		Quantity Payable in
Ī	Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
1		20240	Dod	OP 2			2		-	-	_	
Ш		410		UK						1 10 to cod 1 com	with all terms and co	oditions.
lt	I solemnly de	clare the info	rmation men	tioned here	sin (both sides o	of the page) is	true an	d correct t	o the best of m	y beliefs and I agre	e with all terms and co	
	My PAN A	ccount Nur	nber is:	no: Ar	itkub	-			Benefi	clary Bank Nam	ETCICO	Boyc
	Beneficiar	y Bank Acc	count Nun	nber: 6,	10656	6001	306				reserve	
	E&OE								Ling	W BIII F	teceived On:	1
		*	/		3 7 7	(	11	· be	July			3149
	7	4				Du	lusi		_	Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
	_*	~		100		Appro	ved b	y with c	late			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
		(Signature	& Date)		1	-				The same of the sa	-	

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: 311 endre Servas. Mobile No.: 9555102126	FIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Mate of Location: U:P	Showed Stored registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No. Issue: 31.5144 Valid From en 1.5174 to 61.53 Kylob Fieldwork Mobile No. 33.3111.642 Address This Authority Card is issued on the freetance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	
1414	The law polices I among	MANIN-FRANCE

House Address Shashank Ehuka Satyatoremi Dagan Barabanki	Job No. 20240410 Job Title: 2024. Warld Poll Fieldwork Location. P.	Reference No. Date: 31 7/24
--	---	-----------------------------

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Beat Licuip	10 138	138
	Judeton Lock	- 91	50000

The above stated assignment will start from 1/3/24 and end on 1/3/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection lask in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Isolemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: "J	17/24	
Name of sig	mee: Sharhamix	Shupla.
Signature:	Shahill	

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Tilendra Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: Signature:

market xcel	Mobile No.: 9555108196	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location: U+	Rambayeeuan registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xqel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 2102124 Valid From: 6108 2109144 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 91291926 Appress: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	The state of the s
and the same	Sherry of Lamestin and a state of the latest and th	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Ramsajeevan House Address Sisanna. Barabanki	Job No: 20240410  Job Title: 2024- Warld-Poll  Fieldwork Location: U.P	Freelancer Code: MXLKoF262J-185 Reference No: Date: \$1/7/24
	of the same of the same of	The state of the s

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Ludelow	2 1	
	1).0.	91	138

The above stated assignment will start from 1824 and end on 1824. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 32 724	Signed in the presen	
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	1) Witness Name:	
Nama of signes. Do Q A OP ton		

Signature:	Ramageenan
------------	------------

1) Witness Name:	ditendra Verma.
Contact number:	955510,8196
Signature:	Joseph
2) Witness Name:	Angly Sorwarday
Contact number:	2542140596
Cionature:	Ar-

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: Ditenday Verywa. Mobile No.: 9555108196	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Management Data of Location: U	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 3107 kg Valid From: 0109 kg to 0109 kg Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8115116409 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	AND
	the state of the same of the same and the same of the	(Card Holder's Signature)
The Late of the La	Assignment letter	and an income

Greelancer Nam	Nikas Triballi
	Fairellogens Luckhow
	Dechou

Job No: 20240410

Job Title: 2024- warld Pall Fieldwork Location: U.P.

Freelancer Code: MXLXOF 2024-783

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment;

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
The state of the s	Luckhau	821	500
The second secon	11.01	70	138

The above stated assignment will start from 01/0/24nd end on 1/9/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	31	7	24
-------	----	---	----

Name of signee: Vikas Tripadli

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

Ditendry Verma 1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

965041

Contact number:

Signature:

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020  Executive Name: Ditendry Verma,  Mobile No.: 95551 = 2196	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Months of Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xael as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 819 24 Valid From: 010824 to 010324 Job Fieldwork	The same of the sa
Service Man	The second of th	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	
-		

Preclancer Name Indeped Shigh. House Address Atansa, Naus abono, Uniao	Fieldwork Location: O	Preelancer Code MXLX of 2023 - 186 Reference No: Date: 31/7/24
--	-----------------------	--

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Lycktop	2	500
	1). P.	20	138

321 and end on 3/3/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required The above stated assignment will start from 1 numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 31724	
Name of signee: Indiagect	Sind.
Signature: 3241cl	

Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature 2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

marketzcel	Executive Name	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, O Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Thewara Venma.	khla Industrial	FIC of the freelancer
Research Data by N Date of Location: U()	Bramhenda and collecting Market Xeel as p Issue: 3107120 Mobile No: 810	Show aggistered with us as a freelance data. He/She has been authorized to deer project specific Assignment Letter. Reproject Specific Assignment Letter. Reproject Specific Assignment Letter. Reproject Specific Assignment Letter. Reproject Specific Assignment Specific Assignment.	ollect Market eference No: lob Fieldwork	
and the same of the same of	A company	and the second realization		(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter		
Preelancer Name Back House Address	mhendra Shanima.	Job No: 2024040  Job Title: 2024 - World - Pall  Fieldwork Location: U.P.	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 31)	MXLKOF 2023-

such:

u fire dedit

you WETE orm as

rork I

Cost

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Suldaton

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Luckhow	2	500
	U.B.	144	138

24 and end on 13/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	51/7/29	
Name of sign	nee: Brambendra	Sharma

Signature:

1) Witness Name: Contact number Signature: 2) Witness Name:

Signed in the presence of:

68

Contact number

Signature:

market zoel	17, Okhia Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase III, Okhia Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name: Ary, by Group Carrier Mehrile No.: 96 Co 141 Supplement	PIC of the freelancer
conducting Interviews Basearch Data by & Sigle of Location 1.1	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market farket Xxel as per project specific Asskinment Letter. Reference Not lesue 25 42.1. Valid From 1 x824 to 1 x32 fob Fieldwork. Mobile Not 31.106.6 (27. SAddress: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

House Address Pun Wa Urngo	John No. 2024 0410 John Title 2024 World Pall Fieldwork Location Luclineur	Freelancer Code: MYLKO F2023-075 Reference No: Date: 29/7/29

HEAR SHAMMANN,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned hadron and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Luckrow U.P.	30	130/
	Lucknow	1	500/

The share stated assignment will start from 1 & 7 to and end on 1 & 7 to The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. How Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the seatgroment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temperary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I sudemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Dates 29	7/24	1
Name of signee:	Manu	shrivantav

Signature: Alar

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Angle Strivastav

Contact number: 9650415475

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Titlenda Verma

Contact number: 9555109196

Signature: 9555 1081 96

PIC of the freelancer	Mobile No.: 96 Co 41 S 4 75	market <u>x</u> cel
	Anghru (nu) + q registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 29724 Valid From: 1929 to 1929 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9756006455 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M  Date of I
(Card Holder's Signature)		по эреста - 1

2024 Warld Pall Reference No: Date: 29724
L

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Lueknow	10	138/1
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSONS NAME AND ADDRESS OF TH			0000

The above stated assignment will start from \( \frac{1}{2} \) \( \frac{1}{2} \) \( \frac{1}{2} \) \( \frac{1}{2} \) The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 29	17/24	
Name of signee:	Ansha	Gupta

Signature: Anyhw brupta

Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Angha Contact number: 9650 Signature: 2) Witness Name: C

Contact number: Signature:

market xcel	Executive Name :	A Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, O A Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Anshu Showasaw 2650 4154 75	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the	freelancer
Date of Location: LIPAUL	Ankit Kumo s and collecting of Market Xcel as p Issue: 29 77 C	Part of the second of the seco	collect Market Reference No:		
The second second	was months	And the second of the second	hilmin back or	(Card Hold	er's Signature)
		Assignment letter			Senet A
Preelancer Name (h) House Address Kala fany Ch	Kit Kuman uli sbact	Job No: 20240410  Job Title: 2024 World Pall  Fieldwork Location: UP2. U.K.	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 297	::MXLX0	(2025-34
the II as the menings being	ing which you had a or the assignment an	with you regarding the assignment pertaining attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereund Segment - Center	er, on the terms an		
Option and United St		0		2130	1301
The second billion of	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	Urzuk	7	7	130/1
numbers/quantity throug that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full v	the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any apployment in the Co	and end on	should be always in esult in non-accept imployment but m	active and G ance and may erely an assignd that no re	PS be captured I y to rejection of gnment to you a guest from you
		d herein (both sides of the page) is true and corr	rect to the best of m	y beliefs and I	l agree with all
Date: 29/7/	2 4		d in the presence	of:	
110101		Signe			AND REAL PROPERTY.
Name:	11 1/	The same of the sa	tness Name:	1 0	minasta
Name of signee:	nkit Kym	1) Wi	1	shy 3	mivasta
Name of signee:	nkit Kum	1) Wi	tness Name:	shy 3	Minasta 415475
Name of signee:	nkit Kym	(Signal)	tness Name:	shy 3	Minastar 415475 In Ven
Name of signee: A	nkit Kym	(2) Wi	tness Name: (a) Intact number: Intact number:	shu S 26500 Ditend	Minasta 415475 Ina Ven 1081,26

品田は下

Bo

10

er or

08 80

ty nt ty

ial

● market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name: Bright Shirt Age Mobile No.: 9650 4154 35	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Months of Location ( ) ( % L) (	Party CZh Kurrolik registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market darket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: asue: 7 0 7 1 4 Valid From: 1 9 7 4 to 1 0 7 9 1 Job Fleidwork Mobile No: 0,110 5 10 7 6 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	A STATE OF THE STA	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	The state of the s

Prestancer Name Bongerh Kyman House Address Jai Hana Ctah	Job No. 2024 0410 Job Title: 2024 Dorld Pall Fieldwork Location: UPL UK	Freelancer Code: (1) y. L. K. of 2013-375 Reference No: Date: 29 9124

樹

見田氏好

经银行的

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.
We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	UPZUK	13,04	130/80
	luknow	3	500/

The above stated assignment will start from 1914 and end on 1.20 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Dates 29/9/24	
Name of signed Bon jest	Kuman
Signature: Brajesh	

Signed in the presen	
1) Witness Name:	Anshu Shivasopu
Contact number:	2650 415475
Signature:	PL
2) Witness Name:	Ditendra Verma
Contact number:	
Signature:	- don

market xcel	Mobile No.: 9600 415475	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interview	Hor head of Startegistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 7974 Valid From: 1874 to 1974 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 67887 9372 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
nie abaeme		(Card Holder's Signature)

		m 111. (2024-30)
Freelancer Name How Probhat House Address Favrul Lhobad	1 2 1 Walls fell	Freelancer Code: MXLIZ of 2024-393  Reference No: Date: 2917124
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	118 8 U.K	3895	138/
	Lucknow	1	Sco/c

The above stated assignment will start from 1914 and end on 1, 9, 2.5. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 29/7/24	. 1
Name of signee: Han Prabbat	81774
Signature: EX TAMICT PAIE	

Signed in the presen	coof:
1) Witness Name:	Ansha Christastav
Contact number:	2650415475
Signature:	<u> </u>
2) Witness Name:	Ditendra Verma
Contact number:	255708126
Signature:	Told.

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Astate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Mahu Shilvastqu  Mobile No.: 9650 415478	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I	Pankaj Kumar registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 99714 Valid From: 1014 to 1977 Hob Fieldwork Mobile No: 94524300 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature

Freelancer Name Pankag Kuman House Address Farrukhabad	Job No: 2 0240410  Job Title: 2024 Warld Pall  Fieldwork Location: UPSUK.	Freelancer Code: MXLKOF2 02 4-399 Reference No: Date: 297124
SALES OF THE PERSON AS A PERSO	THE RESIDENCE OF SHARE S	

Dear Sir/Madam,

ry

1/4

of

ur be

nt 10

he Ct S. be

ng

ot

ng he

he

or

he

ı].

nd

ter n-

for

cs

15C

ity

ity

ial

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
and the same of th	UPS U.K.	50	138/
THE RESERVE TO SERVE	toknow	9	500/

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 29 -	7/24	
Name of signee:	Pankaj	Kyman

Signature: Pankaj Kumar

Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Inche Contact number: 96504 Signature: 2) Witness Name:

Contact number: Signature:

Research Data by M	Executive Name:  Mobile No.: 9  An Shu 614  s and collecting d  Market Xcel as per  Issue: 2 9 3 2 9  Mobile No: 0 62	registered with us as a freelance ata. He/She has been authorized to compress specific Assignment Letter. Revisite to facilitate in his/her assignment.	e supplier for collect Market eference No: lob Fieldwork	PIC of the	freelancer
the specific request of	the freelance suppl	ler to facilitate if marrier designments	And the last of th	(Card Holde	er's Signature)
THE PARTY STATE OF ST	-	Assignment letter		-	
Freelancer Name Mouse Address Po		Job No: 2024040 Job Title: 2024 World Pall Fieldwork Location: UP. LUK	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 29		F2023-166
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project brief We now offer you fees below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment  Data Collection	for the assignment an	with you regarding the assignment pertaining attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereund Segment - Center	er, on the terms ar	ubject matter and conditions of Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
		1) P & U.K	2	3975	8 @ 301.
III SETTING THE S		1 w/ Know	The state of	1	500/-
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/ful freelancer, and you ar permanent/temporary	e device is sent direct e above stated briefin I without any further e free to pursue any employment in the Co	and end on 1	result in non-accept employment but non-acce	ptance and ma nerely an assi and that no re right to termin	y to rejection of the grament to you as equest from you fate your assignment
Date: 29 7	24 Anshu Gu	pta 1) w	itness Name: ontact number:	Anshu (	Shows 491 415475
Signature:	rish		Vitness Name: Contact number:	DI 5555	1981,26
			ignature:	-0	ton

7

Į

t, of

ur ce

nt or

he res s. be

ng ive

tor

ing

the the Vor the

n].

and uter on-

ities

ntity nent ntity

orial

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Ind Executive Nam Mobile No.: 9	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 e: Agulivafara 65 4154 7	I, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the fre
Research Data by M Date of I	and collecting larket Xcel as ssue: 1/8/24	data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter Valid From 18/24 to 1/9/20 Address: This Authority oplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Market	
				(Card Holder's S
		Assignment letter		

Freelancer Name Aglish kuton
House Address Golda
Uhata Tallahijan

Job No: 20240410
Job Title: 2024 - World fall
Fieldwork Location: UPaUK

Reference No: - 474
Date: 1/8/24

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and expected detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mention below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Ra (Pe
	UP & U/c	1107138	03-9

The above stated assignment will start from 1 2 mand and on 1 2 mand and on 1 2 mand assignment should be delivered in numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on data as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to reject assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your a without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree wi

Date: 1/8/24

Name of signee: After Keeper Gefta

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number: 96

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

355108191

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name Angli Sirver Sirve			strial	PIC of the free	
Research Data by Ma  Date of Is  Location P 20/	and collecting arket Xcel as sue: 1/2 yu Mobile No: 0	registered with us as a data. He/She has been author per project specific Assignment.  Valid From: 1024 to 11  Address: This Authorise to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Letter. Reference  Jy Job Fieldw hority Card is issued	No:		
				((	Card Holder's Si	
4		Assignment letter				
Freelancer Name Anit House Address	Kelon Gran exposible	Job No: 20240410  Job Title: 2024-World Par  Fieldwork Location: UP & U/C	Freelances Reference Date:	,	XLKOF 023-320	
detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Ty	he assignment and	d other associated fees as mentioned l	hereunder, on the term	Quant	tity Ra	
		UPZUK			3003-9	
as communicated at the above assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason to	e device handed of ce is sent directly be stated briefing, out any further re to pursue any of syment in the Com- hereof.	and end on	ain complete quantity a cation should be alway may result in non-acc of an employment but for any other person e Company reserves its	and data be s in active reptance an merely ar , and that s right to te	e synced on da and GPS be ca nd may to reject a assignment to no request fre erminate your a	
Date: 1/0/24			Signed in the presen	ra afe		
ame of signee: Amit Kulman			1) Witness Name: Arghefi wood we			
same of signee.   may	71-310		Contact number:	0		
Limo	/		Signature:	A	18	
Signature:		2	) Witness Name:	20th	dreVern	
			Contact number:	3500	108196	
			Signature:	1.7	111~	